Product Data Sheet
NXG-512IP-M
xGen 8 to 512 zone panel with IP interface, Grade 3
General
With the ability to control up to 512 zones, 96 partitions and 256
outputs by 256 users, the NXG-512IP-M meets the
requirements of the most demanding installation. All zones,
partitions, groups, outputs, schedules, scenes, actions and

expander only)
 3.3K - 6.6K; 4.7K - 9.4K - 19.4K; 4.1K - 8.2K -
16.4K
Maximum number of
modules  32
Zone doubling  Yes
Built-in siren driver  Yes (can be changed to voltage output)
Tamper switch
Main panel tamper  Open and pry-off
Secondary input  Spare tamper input
Operating temperature  0°C to 45°C
Dimensions (L x W x H)  385 x 460 x 119 mm
Weight  7.700 kg
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
NXG-64 xGen 8 to 64 zone panel, Grade 2
NXG-64IP xGen 8 to 64 zone panel with IP interface, Grade 2
NXG-256IP xGen 8 to 256 zone panel with IP interface, Grade 2
NXG-256IP-M xGen 8 to 256 zone panel with IP interface, Grade 3
NXG-512IP-M xGen 8 to 512 zone panel with IP interface, Grade 3
NXG-003-DIN DIN rail for NXG-003(-G3)
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security
online or contact your  sales representative.
NXG-512IP-M-2018-08-1 10:18:07 Released :08-JUN-17